CAMPIONATO INVERNALE FIPAV - UNDER 14 Girone D

classifica completa 13° giornata

SQUADRA
CUMDI LUINO VOLLEY

BLU VOLLEY
RIPRESS PALLAVOLO
TRADATE

g( PALLAVOLO TERNATE

G.S. PONTE TRESA VOLLEY

CSI BISUSCHIO

ASD PHOTOENIX CANTELLO

CARTOTECNICA PREALPI

PT
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30
19
19
13

3

3

risultati della 13° giornata

29/01/2017 10:30
PALACUASSO, VIA MADONNA
19, CUASSO AL PIANO

28/01/2017 15:00
PALESTRA SCUOLE MEDIE, VIA
DEI RONCHI 3, GERMIGNAGA

29/01/2017 10:30
CENTRO POLIVALENTE, VIA
FORNACI

28/01/2017 15:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE ,\VIA
MEDICI

www.csibisuschio.it
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Qs PF PS
130000 0 0
32000 0 0
28182 0 0
09231 0 0
08696 0 0
05862 0 0
01667 0 0
02051 0 0
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RIPRESS PALLAVOLO TRADATE

BLU VOLLEY

G.S. PONTE TRESA VOLLEY
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